
 
CARROLL HILLS PROGRAM CALENDAR 2021-2022 

Carroll County Board of DD Office/ Carroll Hills School 
 

7/05/21 Monday  Independence Day Observed- Program Closed  
8/20/21 Friday   School Staff Inservice: Hours – 8am-3pm  
8/23/21 Monday School Staff Inservice: Hours - 8am-3pm  
8/24/21 Tuesday First Day of School for School-Age Program  
9/06/21 Monday Labor Day – Entire Program Closed 
9/24/21  Friday  2 Hour Delay- School Only  
10/11/21 Monday Columbus Day Observed – Entire Program Closed  
10/15/21 Friday  End 1st 9 weeks (39 Days) 
10/22/21 Friday  All Staff Inservice – Entire Program Closed  
11/11/21 Thursday Veteran’s Day Observed – Entire Program Closed  
11/16/21 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30pm – 7:00pm  
11/18/21 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30pm – 7:00pm  
11/24/21 Wednesday School Closed – Conference Comp Day  
11/25-26/21 Thurs.-Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday- Entire Program Closed  
11/29/21 Monday Entire Program Closed  
12/10/21 Friday  2 Hour Delay – School Only  
12/20/21-1/03/22  Christmas Break for School 
12/23/21-1/03/22  Christmas Break for Entire Program  
    (Board Office Open Monday - Wednesday 12/20 - 12/22/20) 
1/04/22 Tuesday Entire Program Resumes after Break  
1/07/22 Friday  End 2nd 9 weeks (45 Days)  
1/17/22 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Entire Program Closed  
2/21/22 Monday President’s Day- Entire Program Closed  
3/11/22 Friday  2 Hour Delay- School Only  
3/18/22 Friday  End 3rd 9 weeks (48 Days)  
4/5/22  Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30pm – 7:00pm 
4/7/22  Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30pm – 7:00pm 
4/14/22 Thursday School Closed- Conference Comp Day   
4/15/22 Friday   Entire Program Closed  
4/18/22 Monday Entire Program Closed 
5/20/22 Friday  2 Hour Delay- School Only  
5/30/22 Monday Memorial Day – Entire Program Closed  
6/02/22 Thursday End 4th 9 weeks (52 Days) 
6/02/22 Thursday Last Day School for Students 
6/03/22 Friday   Last Day for School Staff  
 
First Day of School for Staff – Fri. August 20, 2021. Last Day of School for Staff- Friday. June 3, 2022 
First Day of School for School-Age Students- Tue. August 24, 2021. Last Day- Thursday, June 2, 2022 
*School Makeup Days will be at the end of the school year per ODE and County Board Requirements.  


